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Particulars uarter ended HalI Year ended Year en

30.09.2016'30.06.201630.09.20r530.09.2016 30.09.201531.03.2016
(Refer notes below) 'Unaudited

fUnaudited fUnaudited (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)
I Income from oDerations

) Net Sales/Income from Operations (net of excise dutv) 3994 3729 4504 7723 9099 t750i
l) Other operating income 64 t4 t4 78 J J l0(
Iotal income from operations (net) (a+b) 405t 3743 4518 7801 9132 17613

2 Exnenses
a. Cost of materials consumed 3t02 3029 3590 6131 7421 r4514
b. Purchases of stock-in-ffade
c. Changes in inventories offinished goods,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
-42 -96 4 - l3t 54 l l

d. Employee benefits expense 83 60 66 143 t2't 254
e. Depreciation and amortization expense 44 43 43 8i 84 17(
f. Other expenses 645 504 616 n49 1066 1862

Total expenses 3832 3540 4319 7372 8752 r6918
3

Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income,
finance costs and exceptional items (1-2) 22t 203 199 429 380 695

4 Other income

5
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance
cost! and exceptional items (3+/-4) 226 203 r99 429 380 69a

6 Finance Costs 156 t32 r69 288 J J 2 624
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs

rut before exceptional items (5+/-6) 7( 7l 30 141 48 7 l
8 Exceptional items
9 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+/-g) 7Q 7l 3{ l4l 48 7l
10 Tax expense 2[ 28 2C 48 30 J 2

l l
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax
(9+/-10) 50 43 10 93 l8 39

12 Extraordinary items (net of taxy
13 Net Profit / Loss for the period (11+/-12) 50 43 l0 93 18 39t4 Paid up equity share capital (Face value ofRs.l0/- eacht 540 360 36( 54C 36C 360
15 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance

sheet of previous accounting year 951
l 6 Earnings per share before and after extraordinary items

(of Rs. 10/- eachXnot annualised)
a) Basic 0.93 l . l 9 0.28 r.721 0.5( l.0t
llDiluted 0.93 1.19 0.28 1.72 0-s0l l o I

r) The above mentioned unaudited financial results@
by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their resdective meetinss held on Nnvem :ner 1) )o1 6

2) The above mentioned unaudited financial results for the quarter and halfyear ended on September 30,2016 have been subjected to limited revieq
being filed with the Stock Exclarrges.

Thecorresponding|rguresforthepreviousperiodshu,o"@,wherevernecessary,tomakethemcomparable.3)
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4) lStatement of Assets and Liabilities

Particulars As at
30.09.20r6

As at
31.03.2016

A EQUITYAND LIABILITIES

54C
911

360
q 5 l

1 Shareholder's funds
(a) Share Capital
[b) Reserves and Surolus

Sub-total - Shareholders' funds ta<', t31 1
2 Non-current liabilities
(a) Long-term bonowings
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)
(c) Other long-term liabilities
(d) Lons-term orovisions

81 t
l5:

Q '

89t
l5 :

'7C

Sub-total - Non-current liabilities I o{1 126
3 Current liabilities
(a) Short-term borrowings
(b) Trade payables
(c) Other current liabilities
(d) Short-term orovisions

3499
2048
432

4915
285
323
43

Sub-totaI - Current liabilities 5975 556(
Iotal -  EQUI'I 'Y AND LIABILITIES 848J 8003

B ASSETS

2094
I

100

2163
I

109

I Non-current assets
(a) Fixed assets
(b) Non-cunent investments
(c) Defened tax assets (net)
(d) Long-term loans and advances
(e) Other non-cunent assets

Sub-total - Non-current assets 2t9l t) '11
2 Current assets
(a) Cunent investrnents
(b) Inventories
(c) Trade receivables
(d) Cash and cash equivalents
(e) Short-term loans and advances
(D Other current assets

2570
2934
525
265

2r75
2876
362
317

Sub-total - Current Assets 6294 5730

Total - ASSETS 848J 8003

Place : Hisar (Haryana)
Date : November 12.2016

Managing Director
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Office : 1st Floor, Raveefu_cade, g$,g7, Green Square Market, Hisar_125001
Tete Fax:01662-230651, Mob. : detzotosoo'

LIMITED REVIEW REPORT ON TTIE UNATTDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FORTHE PERIOD ENDED September 30,2016.

To
The Board of Directors
M/s Hisar Metal Industries Limited

nt of unaudited financial results of lWs Ifisar
led September 30, 2016. This statement is the
nd has been approved by the Board of Directors
)ur responsibility is to issue a report on these

we conducted our review in accordance with the standard on Review Engagement (sRE) 2400,Engagements to Review Financial statements issued by the Institute of chartered Accountantsof India' This standard requires that we plan and p"rro.. dr" review to obtain moderateassurance as to whether the financial statements are frie of material misstatement. A review islimited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures applied tofinancial data and thus provides less uriurun"" than an audit. we have not performed an auditand accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us tobelieve that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in accordancewith applicable accounting standards and other recognized accounting practices and policies, hasnot disclosed the information required to be discloied in terms of i.lgulatio,33 ;ithe SEBI(Listing obligations and-Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2ol5 including the manner inwhich it is to be disclosed, or that it contiins any materiil misstatement.

Place: HISAR
Date:12.11.2016

For RAM SANJAY & CO.
Chartered Accountants

@artner).
Membership No. 089499

Website : uuww.namsanjay.com, E-mail : casanjayverma@grnail.com


